Releases - October 15, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

297303
301672
300820
253232
292325
257528
267153
279658
299966
212429
128311
279134
291409
279615
288040
184242
186040
278685
258528
183516
237063
218054

Rowe
Elmore
Carpenter
Powers
Duncan
Wallace
Luckett
Coulter
Hayes
Tripp
Hensley
Wease
Smith
Sizemore
Parker
Baker
Still
Cawthorn
Harrison
See
Dehart
Hinkle

Jared
Nicholas
Malcolm
Karen
Shirley
Nicholas
Melissa
Gerald
Shawn
Joseph
Clayton
Veronica
Travis
Calvin
Elizabeth
Rodney
Karen
Anthony
Anthony
Jeremy
Jarvis
Jeffrey

J
R
Reeder

M

L

B
Renee

Michelle
P

Rayon
Cc

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Pulaski County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Allen County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Nelson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Barren County Jail

Barren County Jail

Rowan County Jail

Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Powell County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



